

FOUNDATION
NEWSLETTER

Clan Baird Society Worldwide Foundation, Inc. is classified as a 501(c) 3 charity.

Founded in 2020

## **CBSW Foundation Board Members:**

Branton Baird President, CBSW Foundation

Debra J. Baird 1st Vice President, CBSW Foundation

Ross Baird 2nd Vice President CBSW Foundation

> Laura Lynn Kerner Secretary, CBSW Foundation

> Branton Baird Treasurer CBSW Foundation

Richard Baird Member-At-Large CBSW Foundation

John Baird CBSW Foundation, Member-At-Large

Heather Snyder CBSW Foundation, Member-At-Large



Clan Baird Society
Worldwide Foundation
supports Scotland
and Scottish culture,
preserves and
restores Clan Baird
artifacts and sites in
Scotland, and protects
all things Scottish.

## Clan Baird Society Worldwide Foundation Financial Statement

First Quarter: January 1st - March 9th, 2024

Starting Balance	\$2,235.56
Ending Balance	\$2,435.50
Total Income for Period	
Donation	\$600.00
Total Expenses for Period	\$360.00
Net Income or (Loss) for Quarter:	\$360.00
 Total	<del></del>
Savings	\$1760.27
Checking	\$675.29
Membership Fee	\$5.00
Balance	\$2,440.56
Signed:	



Branton B. Baird - President